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A.M.E.C. 2011 Ice Racing Championships

SLS, SL, SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 4 - Lake Algonquin, NY,  24 Feb 2013

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 73SL4 1 Jeff Collins 93 Subaru Impresa, green 12

2 87SLS4 1 Jim Cottrell 99 Subaru Impreza RS, black 12

3 78SL4 2 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 12

4 20SLS 1 Nathan Walczyk 01 Plymouth Neon, black or 2000 

Neon, blue

12

5 22SLS 2 Karl Hughes 95 Dodge Neon, red/purple 12

6 5SL 1 Keith Hanchar VW Corrado, grey 12

7 14SLS 3 Steve Walczyk 00 Plymouth Neon, gray 12

8 4SL 2 Ivan Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 12

9 45SL 3 Muhamed Karajic 97 Acura Integra, grey 12

10 12SL 4 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

11 03SL 5 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

12 9SL 6 Cliff Collins 02 MINI Cooper S, grey 12

13 10SLS 4 Andrew Reimer 9? VW Jetta, red 12

14 3SL 7 Phil Pepper 01 VW Golf, silver 12

15 2SL NP Ed Tucker (NO POINTS) 87 Porsche 924S, silver 12

16 13SL 8 Art Mayhew, Jr. 00 Jetta TDI, blue 12

17 09SLS 5 Jacob Perkins 91 Nissan SE-R, black 12

18 46SL 9 Nick Krawczuk 97 Saturn, green 11

19 34SL 10 John Bartlett 98 Saab 9000, green 11

20 60SL4 3 Art Mayhew, III 86 Audi 4000 Quattro, red 11

21 32SLS 6 John McIntire 88 Porsche 944, silver 11

22 41SL 11 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 11

23 82SL4 NP David Klock and Rick 

Boroski and Mike Usher 

(NO POINTS)

84 Audi 4000, white/blue 6

24 93SL4 4 Amy Dilks 94 Subaru Impreza, blue 6
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A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SLS, SL, SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 4 - Lake Algonquin, NY,  24 Feb 2013

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 87SLS4 1 Jim Cottrell 99 Subaru Impreza RS, black 12

2 73SL4 1 Jeff Collins 93 Subaru Impresa, green 12

3 78SL4 2 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 12

4 14SLS 1 Steve Walczyk 00 Plymouth Neon, gray 12

5 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 12

6 09SLS 2 Jacob Perkins 91 Nissan SE-R, black 12

7 5SL 2 Keith Hanchar VW Corrado, grey 12

8 20SLS 3 Nathan Walczyk 01 Plymouth Neon, black or 2000 Neon, blue12

9 22SLS 4 Karl Hughes 95 Dodge Neon, red/purple 12

10 45SL 3 Muhamed Karajic 97 Acura Integra, grey 12

11 4SL 4 Ivan Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 12

12 03SL 5 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 12

13 82SL4 NP David Klock and Rick 

Boroski and Mike Usher 

(NO POINTS)

84 Audi 4000, white/blue 11

14 10SLS 5 Andrew Reimer 9? VW Jetta, red 11

15 60SL4 3 Art Mayhew, III 86 Audi 4000 Quattro, red 11

16 13SL 6 Art Mayhew, Jr. 00 Jetta TDI, blue 11

17 2SL NP Ed Tucker (NO POINTS) 87 Porsche 924S, silver 11

18 3SL 7 Phil Pepper 01 VW Golf, silver 11

19 34SL 8 John Bartlett 98 Saab 9000, green 11

20 41SL 9 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 11

21 32SLS 6 John McIntire 88 Porsche 944, silver 10

22 93SL4 4 Amy Dilks 94 Subaru Impreza, blue 10

23 46SL 10 Nick Krawczuk 97 Saturn, green 10

24 9SL DNF Cliff Collins 02 MINI Cooper S, grey 2
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A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SLS, SL, SLS4 and SL4

Results for Round 4 - Lake Algonquin, NY,  24 Feb 2013

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car

Laps 

Completed

1 87SLS4 1 Jim Cottrell 99 Subaru Impreza RS, black 12

2 73SL4 1 Jeff Collins 93 Subaru Impresa, green 12

3 78SL4 2 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 12

4 22SLS 1 Karl Hughes 95 Dodge Neon, red/purple 12

5 4SL 1 Ivan Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 12

6 20SLS 2 Nathan Walczyk 01 Plymouth Neon, black or 2000 

Neon, blue

12

7 5SL 2 Keith Hanchar VW Corrado, grey 12

8 12SL 3 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 11

9 14SLS 3 Steve Walczyk 00 Plymouth Neon, gray 11

10 45SL 4 Muhamed Karajic 97 Acura Integra, grey 11

11 03SL 5 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 11

12 09SLS 4 Jacob Perkins 91 Nissan SE-R, black 11

13 9SL 6 Cliff Collins 02 MINI Cooper S, grey 11

14 13SL 7 Art Mayhew, Jr. 00 Jetta TDI, blue 11

15 93SL4 3 Amy Dilks 94 Subaru Impreza, blue 11

16 10SLS 5 Andrew Reimer 9? VW Jetta, red 11

17 2SL NP Ed Tucker (NO POINTS) 87 Porsche 924S, silver 11

18 3SL 8 Phil Pepper 01 VW Golf, silver 11

19 34SL 9 John Bartlett 98 Saab 9000, green 11

20 46SL 10 Nick Krawczuk 97 Saturn, green 11

21 41SL 11 Roger Collen 98 VW GTI, black 10

22 32SLS 6 John McIntire 88 Porsche 944, silver 10

23 60SL4 4 Art Mayhew, III 86 Audi 4000 Quattro, red 10

24 82SL4 NP David Klock and Rick 

Boroski and Mike Usher 

(NO POINTS)

84 Audi 4000, white/blue 6
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